
Sr 
no. 

1 

3 

14 

15 

4 

16 

17 

5 

6 

10 

11 

7 

12 

8 

13 

Pre lottery 
no. 

5 

6 

4 

3 

2 

PHASE1 Date: 

1 

9 

7 

8 

10 

47 

32 

55 

44 

62 

41 

65 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IM, LUCKNOW 
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 4 

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CLASS 1 SESSION: 2025-26 

Application 
Submission 
Code 

GENERAL LIST CAT-2 (R te HrTT 3 ) 

252542963102768924 SHAMBHAVI SRIVASTAVA 

Name 

252544277842878755AVIKA SRIVASTAVA 

25253967412225 1233|SHANK PANDEY 

252542738882677970 RITIKA 

252540866022230988 VEDIKA HAYARAN 

252540346402538622 MISHIKA CHAWLA 

252543209802879695SATHVIK GUPTA 

252541612822602632 SURUYANSH DWIVEDI 

252542372582614712 VIHAAN SAXENA 

252535280841 733910 AYANSH MAURYA 

252543658062797036 ADRIKA PANDEY 

252540616362252998FALGUNI DWIVEDI 

252544489082902961 NISHANT VERMA 

252543374622768832JAINESH PAL 

252544889442956450TANISHKA GUPTA 

252543102402710837 VARTIKA 

25254513642297338 AADHYA SRIVASTAVA 

Servil Num 
Ce ber 

Cate of 

gory Trans 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

ur 

-fers 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number Caste 

/Wait List 

Number 

1/ WL 29 

2/ WL 30 

3/ WL 31 

4/ WL 32 

5/ WL 33 

6/ WL 34 

7/ WL 35 

8/ WL 36 

9/ WL 37 

10/ WL 

38 

11/ WL 

39 

12/ WL 

40 

13/ WL 

41 

14/ WL 

42 

15/ WL 

43 

16/ WL 

44 

17/ WL 

45 

23/04/2025 

PRINCIPAL 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 
Layer) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

(Creamy 
Layer) 

General 

General 

SC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 
Layer) 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 
Layer) 

SC 

General 

fanGA, KENDRIYA VADWLAYA 

Remark 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

l23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

34 

36 

26 

25 

38 

40 

59 

35 

60 

29 

30 

66 

15 

24 

53 

46 

48 

13 

39 

16 

25253878254 1989817 AROHIl VERMA 

252538440342700116 SARTHAK SINGH 

25254204888271 1517 PRISHA CHAUDHARY 

252543095382708347 ARADHYA SINGH 

252544640002937122 SHIVANSH VERMA 

252541702022444654 ARYAN YADAV 

252544664862 953355 AYANSH SINGH 

252540231082113270 ABHINAV SRIVASTAVA 

252540247142603676 VEDIKA MISHRA 

252545205702979008 DIVYANSH RAJPO0T 

252537120701816268 RISHABH GAUTAM 

252538000361858463 VINAYAK CHOUBEY 

252544413122888806 KASHVI SHARMA 

252543617502939695 ANAISHA 

252543799182803157 HRITIKA 

252536574261831622 PRANAY SINGH 

252542295702607872 AAROHI SINGH 

252537183141818696 SIDDHARTH PAL 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ W 

46 

19/ W 
47 

20/ WL 

48 

21/ WL 

49 

22/ WL 

50 

23/ WL 

5 

24/ WL 

52 

25/ WL 
53 

26/ WL 

54 

27/ WL 
55 

28/ WL 

56 

29/ WL 

57 

30/ WL 

58 

31/ WL 
59 

32/ WL 

60 

33/ WL 

6 

34/ WL 

62 

35/ WL 

63 

uU RINCIPAL 

OBC (Non 

Creamy 
Layer) 

General 

SC 

General 

General 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 
Layer) 

General 

General 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 
Layer) 

SC 

General 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 
Layer) 

OBC 

(Creamy 
Layer) 

General 

General 

General 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

Layer) 

TR l4i KENDRIYA 4DALAYA 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION AS PER KVS GUIDELINES: 

50 

2 

54 

3 

51 

4 

21 

5 

57 

252544215622873561SHIVAAN BHANDARI 

252544445062887812 VIRAJ MISHRA 

252544250402874760 MAANVI 

252537698701837914SANSKRITI 

252544498642892179 PRISHA SINGH 

Signature of the Admission Committee Members 

1 sT 3HTK. t, yIGa, I/C Admission 

C.M.O. GaT IDI 

qd BLOOD GROUP Rt sfafeft| 

2 

2 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 
64 

ydr ylhT flG 23/04/2025 26/04/2025 d# HAG 10:0 0 4EA 1:00 �ã HÁt Hr fat aIG HeT 

37/ WL 

65 

38/ WL 

66 

39/ WL 
67 

40/ WL 

68 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

(Creamy 
Layer) 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

Layer) 

PRINETPAL 
PM SHRI KV IIM. Lucknow 

uriTPRINCIPAL 
TldNT KENCRIYA VID WALAYA 
103730UH0 TUo/LM Lucknow 
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